
9/14/2020 013019-BSC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-bsc#tab-contract-documents 1/3

BlueScope Construction

Pre-Engineered Buildings & Related Services

#013019-BSC

Maturity Date: 03/06/2023

Contract Documents

Pre-Engineered Buildings with Related Materials, Site Preparation, Installation & Ancillary
Services

Contract #013019-BSC
E�ective 03/06/2019 - 03/06/2023

Contract Documentation

Request for Proposal (RFP) (1.77 MB)

Contract Forms (16.05 MB)

Contract Acceptance & Award (54.4 KB)

Competitive Solicitation Documentation







Products & ServicesPricingContact InformationContract Documents 

 

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-12/RFP%20013019%20Pre-Engineered%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-12/BlueScope%20Contract%20013019.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-12/Acceptance%20and%20Award-BlueScope%20013019.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/


9/14/2020 013019-BSC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-bsc#tab-contract-documents 2/3

A�idavit of Advertising (2.38 MB)

Proposal Opening Record Page (348.22 KB)

Proposal Evaluation (173.24 KB)

Evaluation Committee Comment & Review (424.38 KB)

Board Minutes (189.79 KB)











Become a Member

Simply complete the online application or contact the Membership Team at

membership@sourcewell-mn.gov or 877-585-9706.

Search Vendors & Contracts

General Contracts

ezIQC Contracts

Sourcewell’s website may contain links to nongovernment websites being provided as a convenience and for
informational purposes only. Sourcewell neither endorses nor guarantees, in any way, the external organization’s services,
advice, or products included in these website links. Sourcewell bears no responsibility for the accuracy, legality, or
timeliness of any content on the external site or for that of subsequent links. All questions related to content on external
sites should be addressed directly to the host of that particular website.

      

Sourcewell for Vendors

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-12/Combined%20Ads-013019%20Pre-Eng.%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-04-10/Proposal%20Opening%20Record-013019-Pre.%20Eng.%20Bldgs..pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-12/Form%20G-013019-Pre%20Eng.%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-12/Comment%20and%20Review-013019%20Pre-Eng.%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-05-03/Board%20Minutes%203-19-19.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member
mailto:membership@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing-eziqc/search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.facebook.com/sourcewellgov/
https://twitter.com/sourcewell_gov
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sourcewell-gov/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoVuYDfX1jjepnpwvRTL54A
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sourcewell-for-vendors


9/14/2020 013019-BSC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-bsc#tab-contract-documents 3/3

Terms & Conditions Privacy Policy

Sitemap Accessibility

© 2020 Sourcewell. All rights reserved.

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sitemap
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy


9/14/2020 013019-BSC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-bsc#tab-products-and-services 1/2

BlueScope Construction

Pre-Engineered Buildings & Related Services

#013019-BSC

Maturity Date: 03/06/2023

Products & Services

**COVID-19 Update**

Sourcewell contract 013019-BSC gives access to the following types of goods and services:

Additional information can be found on the vendor-provided, nongovernment website at: 

sourcewell.bluescopeconstruction.com

Design build & related services

Site preparation & installation 

Roofing systems

Butler  product line

Varco Pruden  product line

Lester  product line

Erect-A-Tube product line

Conventional steel solutions

Brick & mortar solutions

Wood framed solutions

Steel frame pre-engineered buildings








®


®


®











Contract DocumentsPricingContact InformationProducts & Services 

 

http://www.bluescopeconstruction.com/blog/covid-19-business-update-from-bluescope-construction
https://sourcewell.bluescopeconstruction.com/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/


9/14/2020 013019-BSC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-bsc#tab-products-and-services 2/2

Become a Member

Simply complete the online application or contact the Membership Team at

membership@sourcewell-mn.gov or 877-585-9706.

Search Vendors & Contracts

General Contracts

ezIQC Contracts

Sourcewell’s website may contain links to nongovernment websites being provided as a convenience and for
informational purposes only. Sourcewell neither endorses nor guarantees, in any way, the external organization’s services,
advice, or products included in these website links. Sourcewell bears no responsibility for the accuracy, legality, or
timeliness of any content on the external site or for that of subsequent links. All questions related to content on external
sites should be addressed directly to the host of that particular website.

      

Sourcewell for Vendors

Terms & Conditions Privacy Policy

Sitemap Accessibility

© 2020 Sourcewell. All rights reserved.

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member
mailto:membership@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing-eziqc/search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.facebook.com/sourcewellgov/
https://twitter.com/sourcewell_gov
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sourcewell-gov/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoVuYDfX1jjepnpwvRTL54A
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sourcewell-for-vendors
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sitemap
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy




 

BlueScope Construction 013019-BSC 
 
 

Pricing for contract #013019-BSC offers Sourcewell participating agencies the following discounts: 
 
BSC provides wholesale pricing to the Sourcewell Member for the various building shell solutions. For further 
savings: 
 

• 10-15% Discount will be applied against the Butler and Varco Pruden Steel Frame Pre-engineered Building 
and Roofing Systems Wholesale Price List to establish a Ceiling Price for Sourcewell Members. 

• the ceiling price for the Fast and Furious Conventional Steel, Lester Building Systems and Erect-A-Tube 
solutions will be calculated utilizing the manufacturer price plus a coefficient of 1.10  

 

Site preparation, Installation and Design Build Turnkey Solutions 

• A coefficient of 0.95 will be applied against the location-adjusted RS Means price to calculate BSC’s ceiling 
price for this work. 

 
Design build construction delivery 

• 15 to 12% overall cost savings 
 









































9/14/2020 013019-BSC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-bsc#tab-contact-information 1/2

BlueScope Construction

Pre-Engineered Buildings & Related Services

#013019-BSC

Maturity Date: 03/06/2023

Mobile: 816-589-3761
Email: bnaldrich@bluescopeconstruction.com

Phone: 218-895-4124
Email: corey.jensen@sourcewell-mn.gov

Contact Information

Vendor Contact Information

To purchase o� this contract or for questions regarding products and pricing, please contact:

Brian Aldrich, Director of Government Services

Sourcewell Contact Information

For questions regarding contract documentation or the solicitation process, please contact:

Corey Jensen

Tracy Plinske

Products & ServicesContract DocumentsPricingContact Information 

 

mailto:bnaldrich@bluescopeconstruction.com
mailto:corey.jensen@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/


9/14/2020 013019-BSC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-bsc#tab-contact-information 2/2

Phone: 218-894-5479
Email: tracy.plinske@sourcewell-mn.gov

Become a Member

Simply complete the online application or contact the Membership Team at

membership@sourcewell-mn.gov or 877-585-9706.

Search Vendors & Contracts

General Contracts

ezIQC Contracts

Sourcewell’s website may contain links to nongovernment websites being provided as a convenience and for
informational purposes only. Sourcewell neither endorses nor guarantees, in any way, the external organization’s
services, advice, or products included in these website links. Sourcewell bears no responsibility for the accuracy,
legality, or timeliness of any content on the external site or for that of subsequent links. All questions related to content
on external sites should be addressed directly to the host of that particular website.

      

Sourcewell for Vendors

Terms & Conditions Privacy Policy

Sitemap Accessibility

© 2020 Sourcewell. All rights reserved.

mailto:tracy.plinske@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member
mailto:membership@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing-eziqc/search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.facebook.com/sourcewellgov/
https://twitter.com/sourcewell_gov
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sourcewell-gov/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoVuYDfX1jjepnpwvRTL54A
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sourcewell-for-vendors
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sitemap
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy

	013019-BSC _ Sourcewell Contract Docs Page
	013019-BSC _ Sourcewell
	Acceptance and Award-BlueScope 013019
	BlueScope Construction Pricing List
	BlueScope Contract 013019
	Vendor Contact Information

